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                A-PDF.com Affiliate Program currently is not available. 

                 You will receive a 30% commission on all orders 

                placed by referrals from your website. 

                About the A-PDF.com Affiliate Program

                A-PDF.com's affiliate program allows publishers, resellers, and web site owners to advertise A-PDF.com products to their users and visitors, earning 30% commission on each referred sale. 

                What are the costs of being part of the A-PDF.com Affiliate Network?

                Nothing! You sign up, your account is created, and your links are created instantly. You make money when you make sales. Personal real-time reporting pages allow you to see your account balance 24/7.

                Signing Up

                Becoming a A-PDF.com Affiliate is quick and easy. Our affiliate program is managed by MyCommerce, an established leader in software affiliate programs. 

                    
 To Get Started, simply complete our online sign up form.

                Affiliate Information about us in MyCommerce 

                Our MyCommerce ID is 9891. All of our products are sold via MyCommerce, and we have MyCommerce Site Level Certification. 
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	300943099		 A-PDF Merger	http://www.a-pdf.com/merger/a-pdf-merger.xml
	300943569		A-PDF Split	http://www.a-pdf.com/split/a-pdf-split.xml
	
                            300945204

                        		 A-PDF Restrictions Remover 	http://www.a-pdf.com/security/a-pdf-restrictions-remover.xml
	300943385		A-PDF Size Spliiter	http://www.a-pdf.com/size_splitter/a-pdf-size-splitter.xml
	300945529		A-PDF Image Extractor	http://www.a-pdf.com/image-extractor/a-pdf-image-extractor.xml
	300943388		A-PDF Password Security	http://www.a-pdf.com/security/a-pdf-password-security.xml
	300945527		A-PDF Image to PDF 	http://www.a-pdf.com/image2pdf/a-pdf-image-to-pdf.xml
	300945707		A-PDF Deskew 	http://www.a-pdf.com/deskew/a-pdf-deskew.xml
	300945230		A-PDF to Black/White	http://www.a-pdf.com/bw/a-pdf-to-black-white.xml
	300945532		A-PDF Image Downsample 	http://www.a-pdf.com/downsample/a-pdf-image-downsample.xml
	300945512		A-PDF Word to PDF	http://www.a-pdf.com/word-to-pdf/a-pdf-word-to-pdf.xml
	300945698		A-PDF Excel to PDF	http://www.a-pdf.com/excel-to-pdf/a-pdf-excel-to-pdf.xml
	300945552		A-PDF HTML to PDF	http://www.a-pdf.com/html-to-pdf/a-pdf-html-to-pdf.xml
	300945326		A-PDF Watermark	http://www.a-pdf.com/watermark/a-pdf-watermark.xml
	300945714		A-PDF Content Splitter	http://www.a-pdf.com/content-splitter/a-pdf-content-splitter.xml
	300943384		A-PDF Page Master	http://www.a-pdf.com/page-master/a-pdf-page-master.xml
	300943393		A-PDF Password Sercurity Service 	http://www.a-pdf.com/security/a-pdf-password-security-service.xml
	300943305		A-PDF Office to PDF 	http://www.a-pdf.com/office-to-pdf/a-pdf-office-to-pdf.xml
	300945716		A-PDF Batch Print 	http://www.a-pdf.com/batch-print/a-pdf-batch-print.xml
	300945210		A-PDF Scan and Split 	http://www.a-pdf.com/scan-and-split/a-pdf-scan-and-split.xml
	300945516		A-PDF Manual Split 	http://www.a-pdf.com/manual-split/a-pdf-manual-split.xml
	300943568		A-PDF rename 	http://www.a-pdf.com/rename/a-pdf-rename.xml
	300945227		A-PDF Text Replace 	http://www.a-pdf.com/text-replace/a-pdf-text-replace.xml
	300943387		A-PDF Page Size Split 	http://www.a-pdf.com/page-size-split/a-pdf-page-size-split.xml
	300943383		A-PDF Page Cut 	http://www.a-pdf.com/page-cut/a-pdf-page-cut.xml
	300945558		A-PDF Form Data Extractor 	http://www.a-pdf.com/form-data-extractor/a-pdf-form-data-extractor.xml
	300945211		A-PDF Scan Optimizer	http://www.a-pdf.com/scan-optimizer/a-pdf-scan-optimizer.xml
	300945703		A-PDF DjVu to PDF	http://www.a-pdf.com/djvu-to-pdf/a-pdf-djvu-to-pdf.xml
	300945322		A-PDF Visio to PDF  	http://www.a-pdf.com/visio-to-pdf/a-pdf-visio-to-pdf.xml
	300945909		A-PDF AutoCAD to PDF	http://www.a-pdf.com/autocad-to-pdf/a-pdf-autocad-to-pdf.xml
	300943381		A-PDF Page Crop  	http://www.a-pdf.com/page-crop/a-pdf-page-crop.xml
	300945228		A-PDF Thumbnailer 	http://www.a-pdf.com/thumbnailer/a-pdf-thumbnailer.xml
	300945525		A-PDF Label  	http://www.a-pdf.com/label/a-pdf-label.xml
	300943293		A-PDF N-up Page 	http://www.a-pdf.com/n-up-page/a-pdf-npage.xml
	300945231		A-PDF to Excel  	http://www.a-pdf.com/to-excel/a-pdf-to-excel.xml
	300945693		A-PDF Explorer 	http://www.a-pdf.com/explorer/a-pdf-explorer.xml
	300943286		A-PDF Number Pro  	http://www.a-pdf.com/number-pro/a-pdf-number-pro.xml
	300945712		A-PDF Data Extractor 	http://www.a-pdf.com/data-extractor/a-pdf-data-extractor.xml
	300945876		A-PDF AutoMail  	http://www.a-pdf.com/automail/a-pdf-automail.xml
	300945215		A-PDF Scan Paper	http://www.a-pdf.com/scan-paper/a-pdf-scan-paper.xml
	300945319		A-PDF to Image  	http://www.a-pdf.com/to-image/a-pdf-to-image.xml
	300883822		A-PDF Page Turner	http://www.a-pdf.com/page-turner/a-pdf-page-turner.xml
	300946509		A-PDF FlipBook Creator  	http://www.a-pdf.com/flipbook-creator/a-pdf-flipbook-creator.xml
	300946114		A-PDF Image to FlipBook 	http://www.a-pdf.com/image-to-flipbook/a-pdf-image-to-flipbook.xml
	300945520		A-PDF Mailer  	http://www.a-pdf.com/mailer/a-pdf-mailer.xml
	300943431		A-PDF Preview and Rename 	http://www.a-pdf.com/preview-rename/a-pdf-preview-rename.xml
	300945692		A-PDF Filler  	http://www.a-pdf.com/filler/a-pdf-filler.xml
	300945229		A-PDF TIFF Merge and Split 	http://www.a-pdf.com/tiff-merge-split/a-pdf-tiff-merge-split.xml
	300946621		A-PDF Photomark 	http://www.a-pdf.com/photomark/a-pdf-photomark.xml
	300946497		A-PDF Flip PowerPoint 	http://www.a-pdf.com/flip-ppt/a-pdf-flip-powerpoint.xml
	300946521		A-PDF Flip Word 	http://www.a-pdf.com/flip-word/a-pdf-flip-word.xml
	300946619		A-PDF Photo Slideshow Builder 	http://www.a-pdf.com/photo-slideshow/a-pdf-photo-slideshow.xml
	300945713		A-PDF Content Splitter Service 	http://www.a-pdf.com/content-splitter-service/a-pdf-content-splitter-service.xml
	300945320		A-PDF to video 	http://www.a-pdf.com/to-video/a-pdf-to-video.xml
	300943407		A-PDF PPT to EXE 	http://www.a-pdf.com/ppt-to-exe/a-pdf-ppt-to-exe.xml
	300943403		A-PDF Photo Exif Editor 	http://www.a-pdf.com/photo-exif-editor/a-pdf-photo-exif-editor.xml
	300946618		A-PDF Photo Collage Builder 	http://www.a-pdf.com/photo-collage/a-pdf-photo-collage.xml
	300945537		A-PDF Image Converter Pro 	http://www.a-pdf.com/image-converter/a-pdf-image-converter.xml
	300943295		A-PDF Ocr 	http://www.a-pdf.com/ocr/a-pdf-ocr.xml
	300945715		A-PDF Comment Collector 	http://www.a-pdf.com/comment-collector/a-pdf-comment-collector.xml
	300943420		A-PDF Preview Move	http://www.a-pdf.com/preview-move/boxoft-preview-move.xml
	300945511		A-PDF Watermark Service 	http://www.a-pdf.com/watermark-service/a-pdf-watermark-service.xml


                
            

            
                
                    Home | Products | Purchase | Affiliate | Privacy Policy | Knowledge Base | Resources

                
                    Contact us | Newsletter |
                    
                         Follow us
                     | Flip
 HTML5 | Flip
 Builder  | Free
 Office | Free Presentation Tool 

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
                            
                            
                            
                        

                    

                    
                


                
                    Copyright 2003-2020 by A-PDF.com
                

                

            


        

    


